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	Vended School Meal Companies


	Company Name
	Company Representative
	Street Address
	City
	State
	Zip Code
	Phone
	Fax
	E-mail

	CanStrong Food Service
	David Lahey
	21444 Bridge Street
	Southfield
	MI
	48033
	888-470-0602
	313-748-1094
	office@canstrong.com

	CJ's Catering
	Clyde Moss
	6177 Chicago Rd.
	Warren
	MI
	48092
	586-825-0067
	586-825-0068
	cjscateringandfoodservice@yahoo.com

	CMT Foods
	Hassan Seblani
	2904 E. Long Lake Rd. 
	Troy
	MI
	48085
	416-930-3973 or 248-379-3959
	
	Hassank3@yahoo.ca 

	Creative Dining Services
	Chuck Melchiori
	1 Royal Park Drive, Suite #3
	Zeeland
	MI
	49464
	616-748-1700
	616-748-1900
	cmelchiori@creativedining.com

	Edibles Rex
	Karen Lee Rachwal
	5555 Conner, Suite 1058
	Detroit
	MI
	48213
	313-922-3000
	313-922-3700
	karen.1820mack@ediblesrex.com

	JA Foods Service Corp
	Jackie Abbott
	455 Post Road
	Buchanan
	MI
	49107
	800-592-1173
	269-697-0446
	jabbott@jafoodservice.com

	Preferred Meals
	Lynn McPhee
	5240 St. Charles Road
	Berkeley
	IL
	60163
	248-894-3367
	866-929-3914
	Lynn.McPhee@preferredmeals.com

	Rose Foote Catering
	Michael Donovan
	6371 Commerce
	Westland
	MI
	48185
	734-728-8080
	734-728-3053
	rosefoote@rosefootecatering.com

	Secret Recipes Catering
	Jody Spencer
	1580 Roberts Road
	Freeland
	MI
	48623
	989-213-6551
	-
	Jspencer83068@charter.net

	Unique Food Management
	Christel Romer
	248 South Telegraph Road
	Pontiac
	MI
	48341
	248-738-9088
	248-738-9531
	christel@uniquefoodmgt.com

	Variety Food Services
	Damon Kurtz
	25235 Hoover Road
	Warren
	MI
	48089
	586-756-8100
	586-754-8090
	dkurtz@varietyfoodservices.com

	Posted as of November 19, 2014, by the Michigan Department of Education's Office of School Support Services.  This list is compiled as a courtesy for notification purposes only and does not constitute MDE’s recommendation of any one company listed.  The list is not exclusive; it does not contain contact information for other vended meal companies, including incumbents that may have a contract with your school district/institution.  Incumbents not on this list must be notified in writing (e-mail or certified mail) of any pre-bid meetings and/or issuance dates for Request for Proposals (RFP).  


	


